10
FK SERIES: 44 mm Conveyor System
FK Series is a compact and neat design for small items and fast transportation.
It is also used for twin track application for pallet assembly line.
FK Series Characteristic
Beam Width: 45mm
Product Width: Refer to Guide Rail Assembly
Accessories Needed

SEW gear motors are products of SEW Eurodrive
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 0.8 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 0
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 0.8 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 0.5meter
FKIE-A45
FK Idler End-200
FKIE-200
19
FK SERIES
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 1.3 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 1.3 meter
FK Wheel Bend 180° FKWB-180R150A
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 0.8 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 0.8 meter
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 0.6 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 0.6 meter
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 0.6 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 0.6 meter
FK Wheel Bend 90° FKWB-90R150A
FK Wheel Bend 60° FKWB-60R150A
FK Wheel Bend 45° FKWB-45R150A
20
Example for FK Wheel Bend Ordering
- Wheel bend, Ø° ± 1°
- FKWB-Ø°R150A
If an angle of 65° is needed for wheel bend,
so the ordering part number is
FKWB-65R150A
The outer bend is assembled using connecting strip
(FACS-20x140). Angle of Ø° must be indicated
when ordering.
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 0.5 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 0.5 meter
FK Wheel Bend 30° FKWB-30R150A
FK Wheel Bend 5° - 180°
FK SERIES
FK Horizontal Plain Bend 15°
FK Horizontal Plain Bend 30°
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 1, 1.1, 1.2, 1.3 meter
Slide rail required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 1.9, 2.1, 2.3, 2.6 meter
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 1.1, 1.3, 1.5, 1.8 meter
Slide rail required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 2.2, 2.6, 3.1, 3.7 meter
Horizontal plain bend, 15° ± 1°
R = 300 ± 10mm FKHB-15R300
R = 500 ± 10mm FKHB-15R500
R = 700 ± 10mm FKHB-15R700
R = 1000 ± 10mm FKHB-15R1000
Horizontal plain bend, 30° ± 1°
R = 300 ± 10mm FKHB-30R300
R = 500 ± 10mm FKHB-30R500
R = 700 ± 10mm FKHB-30R700
R = 1000 ± 10mm FKHB-30R1000
21
FK SERIES
FK Horizontal Plain Bend 45°
FK Horizontal Plain Bend 60°
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 1.3, 1.6, 1.9, 2.4 meter
Slide rail required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 2.5, 3.2, 3.8, 4.7 meter
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 1.4, 1.8, 2.3, 2.9 meter
Slide rail required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 2.9, 3.7, 4.5, 5.8 meter
Horizontal plain bend, 45° ± 1°
R = 300 ± 10mm FKHB-45R300
R = 500 ± 10mm FKHB-45R500
R = 700 ± 10mm FKHB-45R700
R = 1000 ± 10mm FKHB-45R1000
Horizontal plain bend, 60° ± 1°
R = 300 ± 10mm FKHB-60R300
R = 500 ± 10mm FKHB-60R500
R = 700 ± 10mm FKHB-60R700
R = 1000 ± 10mm FKHB-60R1000
FK Horizontal Plain Bend 90°
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 1, 1.1, 1.2, 1.3 meter
Slide rail required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 1.9, 2.1, 2.3, 2.6 meter
Horizontal plain bend, 90° ± 1°
R = 300 ± 10mm FKHB-90R300
R = 500 ± 10mm FKHB-90R500
R = 700 ± 10mm FKHB-90R700
R = 1000 ± 10mm FKHB-90R1000
22
FK SERIES
FK Horizontal Plain Bend 180°
FK Horizontal Plain Bend 5-180°
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): meter (Variable to angle)
Slide rail required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): meter (Variable to angle)
Horizontal plain bend, Ø° ± 1°
R = 300 ± 10mm FKHB- Ø°R300
R = 500 ± 10mm FKHB- Ø°R500
R = 700 ± 10mm FKHB- Ø°R700
R = 1000 ± 10mm FKHB- Ø°R1000
Example for FK Horizontal Plain Bend Ordering
If an angle of 120° is needed for radius R500 horizontal plain bend,
so the ordering part number is
FKHB-120R500
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 2.7, 3.9, 5.2, 7.1 meter
Slide rail required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 5.4, 7.9, 10.4, 14.2 meter
Horizontal plain bend, 180° ± 1°
R = 300 ± 10mm FKHB-180R300
R = 500 ± 10mm FKHB-180R500
R = 700 ± 10mm FKHB-180R700
R = 1000 ± 10mm FKHB-180R1000
If an angle of 65° is needed for vertical bend,
so the ordering part number is
FKVB-65R300
Example for FK Vertical Bend Ordering

23
FK SERIES
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 0.4 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 0.7 meter
FK Vertical Bend 5° FKVB-5R300
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 0.4 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 0.8 meter
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 0.5 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 1.0 meter
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 0.5 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 1.1 meter
FK Vertical Bend 10° FKVB-10R300
FK Vertical Bend 15° FKVB-15R300
FK Vertical Bend 20° FKVB-20R300
24
FK SERIES
FK Vertical Bend 30° FKVB-30R300
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 1.3 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 2.5 meter
FK Vertical Bend 45° FKVB-45R300
FK Vertical Bend 60° FKVB-60R300
FK Vertical Bend 90° FKVB-90R300
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way: 0.8 meter
Slide rail required 2-way: 1.6 meter
UOM: pc